 STAYING CONNECTED
 TWO HOURS... AFFORDABLY.
   CIRCUIT
   INTEGRITY IN
   CONDUIT
Ceramifiable
Silicone
Mica Tape

Resistance
per M ft.
Maximum
Conductor
Resistance
per m.
Nominal
Capacitance (pF/ft)
Conductor-
Conductor
Nominal
Capacitance (pF/m)
Conductor-
Conductor
SHIELDED
CI18A0102-SD00 18-Solid 2 0.30 7.85 51.93 77.28 6.60 21.65 20.70 67.91
CI16A0102-SD00 16-Solid 2 0.32 8.20 61.25 91.15 4.10 13.45 24.20 79.40
CI14A0702-SD00 14-Stranded 2 0.38 9.65 79.91 118.92 2.70 8.85 30.90 101.38
UNSHIELDED
CI18A0102-0000 18-Solid 2 0.30 7.75 46.03 68.50 6.60 21.65 16.00 52.49
CI16A0102-0000 16-Solid 2 0.31 8.10 54.89 81.68 4.10 13.45 17.80 58.40
CI14A0702-0000 14-Stranded 2 0.37 9.58 72.29 107.58 2.70 8.85 19.80 64.96
Awg.
Size
THE           CIC CABLE WORKS WITH...
The Life Safety Code® of the National Fire Protection Association requires that Emergency Voice/Alarm Communication